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Order #

DE8025161
DE8160245
DE8141193
DE8037965
DE8151300
DE8151338
DE8179355
DE8235060
NJ1486734
DE8199501
DE8213341
DE8193206
DE8089538
DE8162850
DE8182961
DE8141498
DE8119129
DE8182960
DE8182962
NJ1486775
DE8182423
DE8182968
DE8153577
DE8153584
DE8151902
DE8089031
DE8182788
DE8179458
DE8098844
DE8182953
DE8102180

CAPE MAY COUNTY

Job Title

Activities Assistant

Activities Assistant

Activities Assistant - Part Time
Activities Coordinator

Acute PCT - Patient Care Technician
Acute Registered Nurse - Dialysis RN
Asset Protection Specialist
Assistant Admissions Coordinator
Assistant Branch Manager
ASSISTANT STORE MANAGER
ASSISTANT STORE MANAGER
Assistant Store Manager

Associate Veterinarian - Cape May Court House, NJ - $25k Sign On!

Banquet Server, Wildwoods Convention Center
Bar-back - Cape May Ferry

barista - Storett 10461, RIO GRANDE RT 9

barista - Store# 66099, CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE SOUTH
Bartender - Cape May Ferry

Beverage Runner - Cape May Ferry

Branch Manager

Branch Manager

Busser - Cape May Ferry

Caregiver

Caregiver - All Shifts, Choose Your Schedule

Caregiver - Flexible Scheduling, PTO, Bonuses

Caregiver - Immediate Need for Weekends and Overnights
Cashier

Cashier

Cashier - Cape May County Zoo

Cashier - Cape May Ferry

Cashier & Front End Services

City

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Clermont

Cape May

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May

Dennisville

North Cape May
Woodbine

Wildwood

Cape May Court House
Wildwood

Cape May

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May

Cape May

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Rio Grande

Wildwood

Ocean City

Woodbine

Cape May

Cape May Court House

CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE

Cape May
Rio Grande

Hours/Wk

40

40
40

19
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Order #

DE8212119
DE8225958
DE8200934
DE8184905
DE8229972
DE8133891
DE8216237
DE8234942
DE8237128
DE8151078
DE8225957
DE8225960
DE8203872
DE8227148
DE8231973
DE8221080
DE8237129
DE8152811
DE8135863
DE8182959
DE8182787
DE8192700
DE8201202
DE8192699
DE8134295
DE8172202
DE8223619
NJ1486735
DE8179340
DE8042273
DE8042152
DE8182958
DE8133876

Job Title

Cashier Associate

Cashier Checker INT 5629
Cashier Part Time

CDL Truck Driver Van OTR Fleet
Certified Home Health Aide
Certified Medical Assistant (CMA)
Certified Nursing Assistant - CNA

Certified Nursing Assistant - CNA - Skilled Nursing Facility

CHHA Immediate Openings

Child Care Assistant

Child Care Assistant - Temp FT - #5595
Child Care Assistant Intermittent 5613
Clinician

CNA - LTC

CNA in Ocean City, NJ

Commercial Sales Manager

Companion Caregivers Immediate Openings
Concessions Manager, Wildwoods Convention Center
Co-Occurring Therapist

Cook - Cape May Ferry

Cook-05

Cook-05 PT 5627

Credentialed Background Investigator
Crew Member

Customer Experience Manager
Customer Service Associate

Customer Service Associate

Customer Service Representative / Teller
Customer Service/Sales

Delivery Driver (Full-Time)

Delivery Driver (Part-Time)

Dental Assistant

Dental Assistant

City Hours/Wk Req
Rio Grande

Cape May

Rio Grande

Corbin City

Cape May Court House

Cape May 40
Cape May

North Cape May

Avalon

Cape May 19
Cape May

Cape May

Cape May Court House

Ocean View

Ocean City

Rio Grande

Villas

Wildwood

Cape May

Cape May

Cape May 29
Cape May

Cape May

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House

WILDWOOD

OCEAN CITY

CMCH / Rio Grande 40
Cape May Court House

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Cape May 40

. Exp. Mo.
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Order #

DE8135783
DE8179388
DE8179350
DE8132567
DE8198499
DE8135213
DE8049029
DE8227467
DE8196677
DE8223421
NJ1484522
DE8190931
DE8102311
DE8182952
DE8133736
DE8117247
DE8122277
DE8179451
DE8102451
DE8183399
DE8153630
DE8183406
DE8135912
DE8175296
DE8175286
DE8198568
DE8114991
DE8012012
DE8141457
DE8102419
DE8182969
DE8234955
DE8234495

Job Title

Dental Practice Manager
Department Supervisor

Designer - Kitchen/Bath

Direct Support Professional

Direct Support Professional

Dist Suppt Pharmacist PT

District Support Pharmacist PT
Driver - Van Northeast Regional Fleet
Executive Support Analyst

Facilities Manager

Farmworkers & Laborers- Crop

Flex Merchandiser

Food & Grocery

Food Runner - Cape May Ferry

Food Service Worker

Food Service Worker Int 5602

Food Service Worker/Kitchen Helper/Dietary Aide
Freight/Receiving

Fuel Station

Full Time - Back End Clerk - Day

Full Time - Cashier - Day

Full Time - Fulfillment Associate - Day

Full Time - Sales Associate - Building Materials - Closing

Full-Time Assistant Store Manager

Full-Time Store Associate

Full-Time Yard Person

Garden Center Merchandiser (Rio Grande, NJ)
Gate Attendant

General Manager 3 - Food

General Merchandise

General Utility Worker - Cape May Ferry
Grocery Associate Part Time

Grocery Associate Part Time

City Hours/Wk Req. Exp. Mo.

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House

Cape May Court House

Villas 40
Villas 25
West Cape May

North Wildwood

Corbin City

Villas

Ocean City

Cape May 40
CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE

Rio Grande

Cape May

Wildwood 40
Cape May

NORTH CAPE MAY

Cape May Court House

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House 40
Rio Grande

Cape May

OCEAN CITY

Rio Grande

Cape May

Rio Grande

Marmora
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Order #

DE8230443
DE8217953
DE8072163
NJ1486736
DE8150237
DE8087213
DE8227692
DE8182946
DE8102450
DE8121505
DE8087570
NJ1486743
DE8213886
DE8225986
DE8225992
DE8225994
DE8234987
DE8182956
DE8151325
DE8162948
DE8169911
DE8126835
DE8162852
DE8225634
NJ1486739
DE8179429
DE8204492
DE8206338
DE8042112
DE8229463
DE8148912
DE8179387
DE8099946

Job Title

Grocery Stocker

Guest Services Coordinator

Guest Services Coordinator - Part Time

Head Teller

HHA, Home Health Aide Full-Time

Home Caregiver - Inmediate Need for Weekends and Overnights
Host - Seasonal

Host/Hostess - Cape May Ferry

Hourly Supervisor & Training

HOUSEKEEPER (FULL AND PART TIME)

In Home Caregiver - Overnights & Weekends
Insulation Workers, Floor, Ceiling, and
Inventory Specialist

J1 Students Only - NJ - Jersey Shore- Seasonal
J1 Students Only - NJ - Jersey Shore- Seasonal
J1 Students Only - NJ - Jersey Shore- Seasonal
J1 Students Only - NJ - Jersey Shore- Seasonal
Lead Cook - Cape May Ferry

Licensed Practical Nurse - LPN

Licensed Practical Nurse - LPN

Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN) - PT 24 hrs/week
Lifeguard

Line Cook, Wildwoods Convention Center
Lineperson (L210) Journey Level

Loan Document Specialist

Lot Associate

LPN - Home Care

LPN - Skilled Nursing

MANAGER TRAINEE

Medical Physicist Therapist - Cape May Court House
Merchandiser

MERCHANDISING

Merchandising Part Time Days

City

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Dennisville

Cape May Ch
Marmora

Ocean City

Cape May

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
West Cape May

Cape May Court House
RIO GRANDE

West Cape May

North Wildwood
Wildwood

Sea Isle City

Cape May

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Wildwood

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Rio Grande

Woodbine

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Marmora

Cape May Court House
Rio Grande

Hours/Wk

35

40

40
40
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Order #

DE8114688
DE8150224
DE8072257
DE8148754
DE8204644
DE8153050
DE8175417
DE8221405
DE8184822
DE8213409
DE8213410
DE8213411
DE8213422
DE8060518
DE8175295
DE8135866
DE8101549
DE8175623
DE8174819
DE8069894
DE8151175
DE8117305
DE8199453
DE8093843
DE8225547
DE8048245
DE8102333
DE8150231
DE8150218
DE8170226
DE8192531
DE8216161
DE8226129

Job Title
NEW COLLEGE GRADUATES-Entry Level Background Investigator
New Grad LPN

Nurse Practitioner HouseCalls, Atlantic and Cape May Counties - NJ

Operating Room Scrub Technician - Surgery Center
OPERATIONS ASSISTANT MANAGER

Outpatient Registered Nurse

Part Time Sales (16 and 17 Years Old)

Part Time Sales Associate

Part Time Teller

Part-time Nabisco Retail Merchandiser/Stocker
Part-time Nabisco Retail Merchandiser/Stocker
Part-time Nabisco Retail Merchandiser/Stocker
Part-time Nabisco Retail Merchandiser/Stocker- Somers Point, NJ
Part-Time Operations Staff

Part-Time Store Cashier/Stocker

Peer Recovery Specialist

Personal Banker

Pharmacy Intern

Pharmacy Intern

Pharmacy Manager

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician

Physical Therapist, Home Health

Physical Therapy Assistant, Home Health
Principal Engineer

Principal Scientist

Private Chef - Seasonal

Registered Dietitian

City Hours/Wk

Cape May

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House 40
Wildwood

North Cape May

Rio Grande

Cape May

Ocean City

Cape May

Wildwood

Rio Grande

Ocean City

Wildwood

Rio Grande

Cape May

Ocean City

Sea Isle City

Ocean City

Marmora

Cape May Court House
West Cape May

North Wildwood

Sea Isle City

Ocean City

Villas

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May

Sea Isle City

NORTH CAPE MAY
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Order #

DE8151312
DE8162942
DE8199217
DE8133974
DE8150211
DE8033420
DE8028218
DE8114731
DE8089437
DE8141194
DE8211850
DE8030896
DE8182616
DE8212151
DE8215555
DE8075191
DE8193357
DE8212163
DE8175441
DE8212147
DE8212132
DE8093098
DE8203643
DE8203645
DE8208520
DE8151037
DE8208823
DE8215650
DE8216170
DE8211939
DE8026775
DE8211938
DE8198512

Job Title

registered nurse

Registered Nurse - RN

Registered Nurse (RN) - Part Time
Registered Nurse- PRN

Registered Nurse, Home Health

Resort Groundskeeper - Part Time
Resort Housekeeper - Part Time

Resort Maintenance Technician

Resort Maintenance Technician - Part Time
Resort Pool Attendant

Restaurant Management Opportunities
Restaurant Manager - Cape May Ferry
Retail Coverage Merchandiser

Retail Front End Supervisor

Retail Merchandiser

Retail Merchandiser

Retail Sales - Part Time

Retail Sales Associate

Retail Sales Associate (Part-Time)

Retail Stocking Associate

Retail Stocking Team Supervisor

RN

RN - Adult / Pediatrics

RN / Registered Nurse

RN I

sales associate

Sales Associate - Optical

Sales Clerk (2)

Sales Clerk PT 5653

Seasonal Cashier

Seasonal Merchandising Service Associate - Weekends Preferred
Seasonal Stocker

Senior Living Physical Therapist - Cape May Court House, NJ

City

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Marmora

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May

Clermont

Clermont

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
North Cape May
MARMORA

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Ocean City

Villas

Cape May Court House
Marmora

Ocean City

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House

Hours/Wk

40

40

29

40
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Order #

DE8220945
DE8218064
DE8081594
DE8118863
DE8213733
DE8220966
DE8220997
DE8150981
DE8050376
DE8049021
DE8175613
DE8030900
DE8189948
DE8102250
DE8175598
DE8050337
DE8174749
DE8225532
DE8225528
DE8225539
DE8089438
DE8160293
DE8179372
DE8230352
DE8135867
DE8081599
NJ1486737
NJ1486738
DE8140601
DE8223115
DE8213373

Job Title

Senior Retail Sales Associate (Full-Time)
Shift Lead

Shift Manager

Shift Manager

shift supervisor - Store# 66099, CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE SOUTH

Shift Supervisor (Full-Time)

Shift Supervisor (Part-Time)

Shift Supervisor Trainee

Shift Supervisor Trainee

Shift Supervisor Trainee

Shift Supervisor Trainee

Sous Chef - Cape May Ferry

Sterile Processing Tech Certified - Surgery Center - CMCH
Stocking & Unloading

Store Associate

Store Associate

Store Associate

Store Associate Seasonal-Full Time

Store Associate Seasonal-Part Time

Store Associate Seasonal-Part Time

Store Clerk

Store Clerk - Part Time

Store Support

Strategic Platform Development Manager
Supported Education & Employment Specialist
Team Member

Teller

Teller (Part-Time)

Truck Driver on-the-job CDL Training
Warehouse Part Time Days

Warehouse Part Time Overnight

City Hours/Wk
Rio Grande

WILDWOOD

Cape May Court House

SEAVILLE

Cape May Court House

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Ocean City

Ocean View

Sea Isle City

West Cape May

North Cape May

Cape May Court House 40
Rio Grande

West Cape May

Ocean View

Ocean City

Ocean City

Cape May Court House

Ocean City

Clermont

Clermont

Cape May Court House

Cape May

Cape May

Cape May Court House

Cape May 35
Dennisville 20
Corbin City

Rio Grande

Rio Grande
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