## 4.15.24

## **CAPE MAY COUNTY**

Order #	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DE8025161	Activities Assistant	Cape May Court House		0
DE8160245	Activities Assistant	Cape May		0
DE8141193	Activities Assistant - Part Time	Clermont		0
DE8037965	Activities Coordinator	Cape May		0
DE8151300	Acute PCT - Patient Care Technician	Cape May Court House		0
DE8151338	Acute Registered Nurse - Dialysis RN	Cape May Court House		0
DE8179355	Asset Protection Specialist	Cape May Court House		0
DE8235060	Assistant Admissions Coordinator	Cape May		0
NJ1486734	Assistant Branch Manager	Dennisville	40	36
DE8199501	ASSISTANT STORE MANAGER	North Cape May		0
DE8213341	ASSISTANT STORE MANAGER	Woodbine		0
DE8193206	Assistant Store Manager	Wildwood		0
DE8089538	Associate Veterinarian - Cape May Court House, NJ - \$25k Sign On!	Cape May Court House		0
DE8162850	Banquet Server, Wildwoods Convention Center	Wildwood		0
DE8182961	Bar-back - Cape May Ferry	Cape May		0
DE8141498	barista - Store# 10461, RIO GRANDE RT 9	Rio Grande		0
DE8119129	barista - Store# 66099, CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE SOUTH	Cape May Court House		0
DE8182960	Bartender - Cape May Ferry	Cape May		0
DE8182962	Beverage Runner - Cape May Ferry	Cape May		0
NJ1486775	Branch Manager	Cape May	40	60
DE8182423	Branch Manager	Cape May Court House	40	0
DE8182968	Busser - Cape May Ferry	Cape May		0
DE8153577	Caregiver	Rio Grande		0
DE8153584	Caregiver - All Shifts, Choose Your Schedule	Wildwood		0
DE8151902	Caregiver - Flexible Scheduling, PTO, Bonuses	Ocean City		0
DE8089031	Caregiver - Immediate Need for Weekends and Overnights	Woodbine		0
DE8182788	Cashier	Cape May	19	0
DE8179458	Cashier	Cape May Court House		0
DE8098844	Cashier - Cape May County Zoo	CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE		0
DE8182953	Cashier - Cape May Ferry	Cape May		0
DE8102180	Cashier & Front End Services	Rio Grande		0

Order#	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DE8212119	Cashier Associate	Rio Grande		0
DE8225958	Cashier Checker INT 5629	Cape May		0
DE8200934	Cashier Part Time	Rio Grande		0
DE8184905	CDL Truck Driver Van OTR Fleet	Corbin City		0
DE8229972	Certified Home Health Aide	Cape May Court House		0
DE8133891	Certified Medical Assistant (CMA)	Cape May	40	0
DE8216237	Certified Nursing Assistant - CNA	Cape May		0
DE8234942	Certified Nursing Assistant - CNA - Skilled Nursing Facility	North Cape May		0
DE8237128	CHHA Immediate Openings	Avalon		0
DE8151078	Child Care Assistant	Cape May	19	0
DE8225957	Child Care Assistant - Temp FT - #5595	Cape May		0
DE8225960	Child Care Assistant Intermittent 5613	Cape May		0
DE8203872	Clinician	Cape May Court House		0
DE8227148	CNA - LTC	Ocean View		0
DE8231973	CNA in Ocean City, NJ	Ocean City		0
DE8221080	Commercial Sales Manager	Rio Grande		0
DE8237129	Companion Caregivers Immediate Openings	Villas		0
DE8152811	Concessions Manager, Wildwoods Convention Center	Wildwood		0
DE8135863	Co-Occurring Therapist	Cape May		0
DE8182959	Cook - Cape May Ferry	Cape May		0
DE8182787	Cook-05	Cape May	29	0
DE8192700	Cook-05 PT 5627	Cape May		0
DE8201202	Credentialed Background Investigator	Cape May		0
DE8192699	Crew Member	Rio Grande		0
DE8134295	Customer Experience Manager	Cape May Court House		0
DE8172202	Customer Service Associate	WILDWOOD		0
DE8223619	Customer Service Associate	OCEAN CITY		0
NJ1486735	Customer Service Representative / Teller	CMCH / Rio Grande	40	6
DE8179340	Customer Service/Sales	Cape May Court House		0
DE8042273	Delivery Driver (Full-Time)	Rio Grande		0
DE8042152	Delivery Driver (Part-Time)	Rio Grande		0
DE8182958	Dental Assistant	Rio Grande		0
DE8133876	Dental Assistant	Cape May	40	0

Order#	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DE8135783	Dental Practice Manager	Rio Grande		0
DE8179388	Department Supervisor	Cape May Court House		0
DE8179350	Designer - Kitchen/Bath	Cape May Court House		0
DE8132567	Direct Support Professional	Villas	40	12
DE8198499	Direct Support Professional	Villas	25	12
DE8135213	Dist Suppt Pharmacist PT	West Cape May		0
DE8049029	District Support Pharmacist PT	North Wildwood		0
DE8227467	Driver - Van Northeast Regional Fleet	Corbin City		0
DE8196677	Executive Support Analyst	Villas		0
DE8223421	Facilities Manager	Ocean City		0
NJ1484522	Farmworkers & Laborers- Crop	Cape May	40	1
DE8190931	Flex Merchandiser	CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE		0
DE8102311	Food & Grocery	Rio Grande		0
DE8182952	Food Runner - Cape May Ferry	Cape May		0
DE8133736	Food Service Worker	Wildwood	40	0
DE8117247	Food Service Worker Int 5602	Cape May		0
DE8122277	Food Service Worker/Kitchen Helper/Dietary Aide	NORTH CAPE MAY		0
DE8179451	Freight/Receiving	Cape May Court House		0
DE8102451	Fuel Station	Rio Grande		0
DE8183399	Full Time - Back End Clerk - Day	Rio Grande		0
DE8153630	Full Time - Cashier - Day	Rio Grande		0
DE8183406	Full Time - Fulfillment Associate - Day	Rio Grande		0
DE8135912	Full Time - Sales Associate - Building Materials - Closing	Rio Grande		0
DE8175296	Full-Time Assistant Store Manager	Rio Grande		0
DE8175286	Full-Time Store Associate	Rio Grande		0
DE8198568	Full-Time Yard Person	Cape May Court House	40	0
DE8114991	Garden Center Merchandiser (Rio Grande, NJ)	Rio Grande		0
DE8012012	Gate Attendant	Cape May		0
DE8141457	General Manager 3 - Food	OCEAN CITY		0
DE8102419	General Merchandise	Rio Grande		0
DE8182969	General Utility Worker - Cape May Ferry	Cape May		0
DE8234955	Grocery Associate Part Time	Rio Grande		0
DE8234495	Grocery Associate Part Time	Marmora		0

Order #	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DE8230443	Grocery Stocker	Rio Grande		0
DE8217953	Guest Services Coordinator	Cape May Court House		0
DE8072163	Guest Services Coordinator - Part Time	Cape May		0
NJ1486736	Head Teller	Dennisville	35	24
DE8150237	HHA, Home Health Aide Full-Time	Cape May Ch		0
DE8087213	Home Caregiver - Immediate Need for Weekends and Overnights	Marmora		0
DE8227692	Host - Seasonal	Ocean City		0
DE8182946	Host/Hostess - Cape May Ferry	Cape May		0
DE8102450	Hourly Supervisor & Training	Rio Grande		0
DE8121505	HOUSEKEEPER (FULL AND PART TIME)	Cape May Court House		0
DE8087570	In Home Caregiver - Overnights & Weekends	West Cape May		0
NJ1486743	Insulation Workers, Floor, Ceiling, and	Cape May Court House		0
DE8213886	Inventory Specialist	RIO GRANDE		0
DE8225986	J1 Students Only - NJ - Jersey Shore- Seasonal	West Cape May		0
DE8225992	J1 Students Only - NJ - Jersey Shore- Seasonal	North Wildwood		0
DE8225994	J1 Students Only - NJ - Jersey Shore- Seasonal	Wildwood		0
DE8234987	J1 Students Only - NJ - Jersey Shore- Seasonal	Sea Isle City		0
DE8182956	Lead Cook - Cape May Ferry	Cape May		0
DE8151325	Licensed Practical Nurse - LPN	Cape May Court House		0
DE8162948	Licensed Practical Nurse - LPN	Cape May		0
DE8169911	Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN) - PT 24 hrs/week	Cape May Court House		0
DE8126835	Lifeguard	Cape May		0
DE8162852	Line Cook, Wildwoods Convention Center	Wildwood		0
DE8225634	Lineperson (L210) Journey Level	Cape May Court House		0
NJ1486739	Loan Document Specialist	Cape May Court House	40	12
DE8179429	Lot Associate	Cape May Court House		0
DE8204492	LPN - Home Care	Rio Grande		0
DE8206338	LPN - Skilled Nursing	Woodbine		0
DE8042112	MANAGER TRAINEE	Rio Grande		0
DE8229463	Medical Physicist Therapist - Cape May Court House	Cape May Court House	40	0
DE8148912	Merchandiser	Marmora	40	0
DE8179387	MERCHANDISING	Cape May Court House		0
DE8099946	Merchandising Part Time Days	Rio Grande		0

Order#	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DE8114688	NEW COLLEGE GRADUATES-Entry Level Background Investigator	Cape May		0
DE8150224	New Grad LPN	Cape May Court House		0
DE8072257	Nurse Practitioner HouseCalls, Atlantic and Cape May Counties - NJ	Cape May Court House		0
DE8148754	Operating Room Scrub Technician - Surgery Center	Cape May Court House	40	0
DE8204644	OPERATIONS ASSISTANT MANAGER	Wildwood		0
DE8153050	Outpatient Registered Nurse	North Cape May		0
DE8175417	Part Time Sales (16 and 17 Years Old)	Rio Grande		0
DE8221405	Part Time Sales Associate	Cape May		0
DE8184822	Part Time Teller	Ocean City		0
DE8213409	Part-time Nabisco Retail Merchandiser/Stocker	Cape May		0
DE8213410	Part-time Nabisco Retail Merchandiser/Stocker	Wildwood		0
DE8213411	Part-time Nabisco Retail Merchandiser/Stocker	Rio Grande		0
DE8213422	Part-time Nabisco Retail Merchandiser/Stocker- Somers Point, NJ	Ocean City		0
DE8060518	Part-Time Operations Staff	Wildwood		0
DE8175295	Part-Time Store Cashier/Stocker	Rio Grande		0
DE8135866	Peer Recovery Specialist	Cape May		0
DE8101549	Personal Banker	Ocean City		0
DE8175623	Pharmacy Intern	Sea Isle City		0
DE8174819	Pharmacy Intern	Ocean City		0
DE8069894	Pharmacy Manager	Marmora		0
DE8151175	Pharmacy Technician	Cape May Court House		0
DE8117305	Pharmacy Technician	West Cape May		0
DE8199453	Pharmacy Technician	North Wildwood		0
DE8093843	Pharmacy Technician	Sea Isle City		0
DE8225547	Pharmacy Technician	Ocean City		0
DE8048245	Pharmacy Technician	Villas		0
DE8102333	Pharmacy Technician	Rio Grande		0
DE8150231	Physical Therapist, Home Health	Cape May Court House		0
DE8150218	Physical Therapy Assistant, Home Health	Cape May Court House		0
DE8170226	Principal Engineer	Cape May		0
DE8192531	Principal Scientist	Cape May		0
DE8216161	Private Chef - Seasonal	Sea Isle City		0
DE8226129	Registered Dietitian	NORTH CAPE MAY		0

Order#	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DE8151312	registered nurse	Cape May Court House		0
DE8162942	Registered Nurse - RN	Cape May		0
DE8199217	Registered Nurse (RN) - Part Time	Marmora		0
DE8133974	Registered Nurse- PRN	Cape May Court House		0
DE8150211	Registered Nurse, Home Health	Cape May Court House		0
DE8033420	Resort Groundskeeper - Part Time	Cape May		0
DE8028218	Resort Housekeeper - Part Time	Cape May		0
DE8114731	Resort Maintenance Technician	Clermont		0
DE8089437	Resort Maintenance Technician - Part Time	Clermont		0
DE8141194	Resort Pool Attendant	Cape May Court House		0
DE8211850	Restaurant Management Opportunities	Cape May Court House		0
DE8030896	Restaurant Manager - Cape May Ferry	North Cape May		0
DE8182616	Retail Coverage Merchandiser	MARMORA		0
DE8212151	Retail Front End Supervisor	Rio Grande		0
DE8215555	Retail Merchandiser	Rio Grande	40	0
DE8075191	Retail Merchandiser	Rio Grande		0
DE8193357	Retail Sales - Part Time	Rio Grande		0
DE8212163	Retail Sales Associate	Rio Grande		0
DE8175441	Retail Sales Associate (Part-Time)	Rio Grande		0
DE8212147	Retail Stocking Associate	Rio Grande		0
DE8212132	Retail Stocking Team Supervisor	Rio Grande		0
DE8093098	RN	Ocean City		0
DE8203643	RN - Adult / Pediatrics	Villas		0
DE8203645	RN / Registered Nurse	Cape May Court House		0
DE8208520	RN II	Marmora	40	36
DE8151037	sales associate	Ocean City		0
DE8208823	Sales Associate - Optical	Cape May Court House		0
DE8215650	Sales Clerk (2)	Cape May	29	0
DE8216170	Sales Clerk PT 5653	Cape May		0
DE8211939	Seasonal Cashier	Rio Grande		0
DE8026775	Seasonal Merchandising Service Associate - Weekends Preferred	Rio Grande		0
DE8211938	Seasonal Stocker	Rio Grande		0
DE8198512	Senior Living Physical Therapist - Cape May Court House, NJ	Cape May Court House	40	0

Order#	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DE8220945	Senior Retail Sales Associate (Full-Time)	Rio Grande		0
DE8218064	Shift Lead	WILDWOOD		0
DE8081594	Shift Manager	Cape May Court House		0
DE8118863	Shift Manager	SEAVILLE		0
DE8213733	shift supervisor - Store# 66099, CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE SOUTH	Cape May Court House		0
DE8220966	Shift Supervisor (Full-Time)	Rio Grande		0
DE8220997	Shift Supervisor (Part-Time)	Rio Grande		0
DE8150981	Shift Supervisor Trainee	Ocean City		0
DE8050376	Shift Supervisor Trainee	Ocean View		0
DE8049021	Shift Supervisor Trainee	Sea Isle City		0
DE8175613	Shift Supervisor Trainee	West Cape May		0
DE8030900	Sous Chef - Cape May Ferry	North Cape May		0
DE8189948	Sterile Processing Tech Certified - Surgery Center - CMCH	Cape May Court House	40	0
DE8102250	Stocking & Unloading	Rio Grande		0
DE8175598	Store Associate	West Cape May		0
DE8050337	Store Associate	Ocean View		0
DE8174749	Store Associate	Ocean City		0
DE8225532	Store Associate Seasonal-Full Time	Ocean City		0
DE8225528	Store Associate Seasonal-Part Time	Cape May Court House		0
DE8225539	Store Associate Seasonal-Part Time	Ocean City		0
DE8089438	Store Clerk	Clermont		0
	Store Clerk - Part Time	Clermont		0
DE8179372	Store Support	Cape May Court House		0
DE8230352	Strategic Platform Development Manager	Cape May		0
DE8135867	Supported Education & Employment Specialist	Cape May		0
DE8081599	Team Member	Cape May Court House		0
NJ1486737	Teller	Cape May	35	24
NJ1486738	Teller (Part-Time)	Dennisville	20	24
	Truck Driver on-the-job CDL Training	Corbin City		0
	Warehouse Part Time Days	Rio Grande		0
DE8213373	Warehouse Part Time Overnight	Rio Grande		0